
ATTENDEE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE NO./FAX EMAIL
Daniel Humphrey OTA 405-425-7449 dhumphrey@pikepass.com

Jemery Fields Action Safety Supply 6804 Melrose Ln 405-787-2244 jeremy@actionsafetysupply.com
Oklahoma City, OK 73127

John Thomas Advanced workzone P.O. Box 3875 918-682-9393 jthomas@aw-inc.com
Muskogee, OK 74402 918-682-9394

Spencer Stillman Time Striping Inc. P.O. Box 1236 479-474-0452 spencer@timestriping.com
Van Buren, Ar 72956 479-474-0498

Lance P. Smith Time Striping Inc. P.O. Box 1236 479-474-0452 LPSmith@timestriping.com
Van Buren, Ar 72956 479-474-0498

Len Scantling Midstate Traffic 12501 N. Santa Fe 405-751-6227 len@midstatetraffic.com
Oklahoma City, OK 73114 405-751-8338

Wayne Russell TEC 6000 S. Western 405-720-7721 wrussell@tecokc.com
Oklahoma City, OK 73139 405-720-9848

Micheal Hofender TEC 6000 S. Western 405-720-7721 mhofender@tecokc.com
Oklahoma City, OK 73139 405-720-9848

Mark Kalka OTA 405-425-7413

January 30, 2008 - 10:00 AM

OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
ATTENDANCE SHEET
CONTRACT NO. C-MC-17

PRE-BID MEETING


